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
i a. i - , 11 w n nenm.

WEST. SIDE HOMES;
w e nave a. rood list of west sidehomes from $7 ooo up. See us before you

C. M. DERR. SALES MGR.
A. m. oh Li .X A & PO

82 4th Main 4522

91750 WEST SIDE.
rroom-and-attt- ic cottage, plastered

ana naieu; porcelain piumDing, gas,
eiecinc ji n i, Dignny location ; nearcar; convenient to- snipyarar and Indus-trial plants. $300 cash, balance to suiLA. H. BIRRELL CO.,
217 ?L W. Bank Bldg. Marshall 4114.

LOTS OF GROUND 9800.
Neat little house on ground

100x100. all In cultivation, good garden
and woodshed, $150 cash. $10 monthly
This Is a good buy. Fred W. German Co"
732 Chamber-o- Commerce.

BRYANT ACRES NEW TRACTS
New subdivision new r Oswego lakewater, electric lights, rock roads, fishing

and boating; priced from $3to per tract.Get in on ground floor. Owner. Ouv Con-
cord bldg.. Second and Stark.

NEW house; dining and sleepingporches, bath room, basement and large
lot : beautiful view; at Mount Cion
97000. easv terms. John Bain, owner.
507 Spalding bldg. .

FOR H AWT HO AN E HOMES '

CALL HUBBELL. TABOR 6692

FINE TRVINGTOV HOME.
DOUBLE GARAGE.NEW ENGLAND COLONIAL RTYLK.

large rooms, extra large living room,
large library which can be used for a
downstairs bedroom if necseary, a per-
fect gem of a Dutch kitchen: finished
throughout In old ivory and finest tap-
estry paper; material and workmanahlp
the very bet that money could buy. I
will sell this palatial home 91500 under
what you could build It for.

Located on corner of 12th snd Braxea.
For appointment phone m

TUKNBR Sc W1NSHIP.
Tahnr 2124

Or Tabor 5404.
I 9n2O0 TERMS 9320O.

S3JO0 TERMS 93200.
1140 K. 29TH ST. N., ALBERTA CAR.

Vacant, modern, bungalow,
larr aleeninar oorrh. full concrete base
ment, buffet. Dutch kitchen, plenty
built-ln- a. high grade plumbing, electric
fixtures and gas. bedrooms and kitchen
In white enamel. This Is a real bunga
low, not a cottawe. Better than new and
splendidly located In Irvtngton Park, lot
60x100, alley. 8 fruit trees, berries. Ton1",
lawn. Take Alberta car to 30th and
Killlnrnworth. Owner on nremines. 12
to A daily or phone 15. 4526 before 10
A. M. or after 6 P. M.

FOR SALE by E. G. Ad cock. 543 Dekum
dick. . Ktchmond. ;;mn. pun?
low. modern to the letter, streets assess
ments in. paid; beautiful lawn, $50O
cash. $2200. Mt. Tabor. 5 -- room bunra- -
low. Dutch kitchen, nice bath fixtures,
Imorovetnents nulri. onlv $6O0 cash,
Rose Citv. S400O. 5 -- room bungalow. 1
blk. to car line, etrictly modern, a snao;
part cash, balance $20 per mo. $r00.
R. C. bungalow, 5 rooms. attic,
sleeping porch, full cement basement.
furnace, fireplace, nice bath. 2 nice mirrer doors, hdw. floors In sll rooms, built- -
in-- ;; beauty. E. G. Ad cock. M3 Dekumbldg. Main 6M4. Tabor 52"6.

BARGAINS.
CH A RMTNG bungalow. Haw

thorne! hdwd firs., araraere: $4500.
SPLENDID home, hdwd. fin.throughout, irn rare: $6500.
EXCELLENT home. Irvington,

hdwd. firs, throughout, best location;
$8 50O.

MAGNIFICENT heme, west
rfde. choice location; hot-wat- er ne&t
1 14.000.

GRAND 1 home. hdwd. firs.,
lot 75x100. best location. Irvington: hot
water; garage. East 273, HER DM AN

ONE BLOCK ROSE CITY CAR.
$35O0 9750 CASH.

bungalow, full basement.
Fox furnace, 50xl00-ft- . lot. This
is a snap. Ask for Mr. Clfar-wate- r,

J. L. HA RTMAN COM-
PANY, 7 Chamber of Com. Bldg.
Main 20S.

JUST COMPLETED ROSE CITY.
6 rooms, 1 Ivln g. di n In g. 3 bed rooms,

built-i- n buffet, break Tast nook, tapestry
paper. Ivory finish, hardwood floor, fire-
place, cement floor in bailment, laundry
trays, furnace, trees, garage, driveway,
all improvements in and paid. Owner
will show place. 650 E. 46th st. N., bet.
Stanton and SUkiyou.

REAL HOME for sale at 677 E. 45th st. N,
Large livtnr and d inlng rooms wit h
built Ins; window pea t In d inlng room ;
fireplace and hardwood floors ; Dutch
kitchen white enameled; 3 bedrooms
and sleeping pdrrh on second floor; large
clothes clonet : Boynton furnace. Owner
at 451 Weidler. East 2H04

AT 456 E. 10TH ST. North. "Irvington."
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